

19-17

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

TOL

Name of work:— Sakarpur Hatiya to Sakarpur Butha

Description DIVISION

Tasolih. SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency:— Adarsh Prithwan Const.

963

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction of Road from Sakatpur Hatia to Sakatpur Hatia to G. 4000 (Troad) block					
Agency:- Adarsh Nirman Construction at Piprahi Loukha Dist. Madhya Pradesh					
Agreement No:- 15/SB/2018-19 M. G. S. Y. (S)					
Agreement Rate:- 0.90% as per B.O.D.					
Date of Start:- 01.03.2019					
Date of comp:- 28.02.2020					
Date of entry:- 27-02-2020					
Abstract of cost					
(1) po. Construction of setting out pillars - 2.00 Nos atyrid ep (38) mms					
@ Rs 4321.503/each - Rs 86430.60					
(2) po. setting out pillars. 9.00 Nos atyrid ep (38) mms					
@ Rs 1997.503/each - Rs 17978.53					
(3) po. clearing & grading the Roadwork - - - at 0.753 Hect atyrid ep (38) mms					
@ Rs 49174.86/Hect - Rs 37029.20					
(4) po. Excavation of soil using hydraulic of excavator - - - at 161.81 mms atyrid ep (38) mms					
@ Rs 76.189/mms - Rs 12328.20					
(5) po. Construction of embankment - - - at					

Continuation
C.O.
C.O.

Rs 75978.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f	R	597820
(Lead upto 1000.0 m)					
776.855 m ³ Bt. width (39) m					
147.066 m ³ Bt. width (49) m					
(923.921 m ³) @ Rs 179.14/m ³				R	16504720
Limit 921.533 m ³					
(6/6) pro. construction of					
embankment - - -					
(Lead upto 100.0 m)					
7812.66 m ³ Bt. width (39) m					
343.158 m ³ Bt. width (49) m					
(2155.816 m ³)					
Limit 2150.243 m ³ @ Rs 141.14/m ³				R	30344020
(7/7) pro. construction of					
subgrade earthwork					
shoulders - - -					
1690.0 m ³ Bt. width (39) m					
@ Rs 180.81/m ³				R	30556920
(8/8) pro. construction of					
G.S.B with well grade					
Material - - -					
918.91 m ³ Bt. width (39) m					
12.75 m ³ Bt. width (43) m					
931.664 m ³ @ Rs 3167.858/m ³				R	295137920
Limit 931.657 m ³					
(9/9) pro. laying spreading &					
compacting G.O. III - - -					
552.74 m ³ Bt. width (39) m					
7.192 m ³ Bt. width (45) m					
(559.932 m ³) @ Rs 3943.281/m ³				R	220477920
Limit 559.123 m ³					

Continuation

Rs 600619200
60061482

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					6006148.2
			Bf-B		6006192.2
(10/10) par. & applying primer					
Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (S.S-1) --- 2.5					
4970.92 m ² Qty rider (45) mms					
@ Rs 48.935/m ²					Rs 243252.2
(11/11) par. & applying tack					
Coat with bitumen					
emulsion (R.S.S-1) --- 2.5					
4970.92 m ² Qty rider (45) mms					
@ Rs 16.514/m ²					Rs 82239.2
(12/12) par. & laying & Rolling					
of close-graded premix					
Surfacing --- 2.5					
4970.92 m ² Qty rider (45) mms					
@ Rs 224.725/m ²					Rs 1117090.2
(13/13) par. Construction of					
Cement Concrete					
par. 150 grade.					
520.20 m ² Qty rider (39) mms					
@ Rs 8055.504/m ²					Rs 41904.2
(14/15) par. Rcc 150 grade					
Kilometer Stone.					
3.0 Nos Qty rider (46) mms					
@ Rs 2701.162/each					Rs 8104.2
(15/16) 200 mm Rcc Stone.					

9.0 Nos Qty rider (46) mms					
@ Rs 691.941/each					Rs 6227.2

Continuation
C.ORs 1165357.2
11653533

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f		11653577 =
(16/17) prov. Fixing of typical					
M.M.G. 57 signs board.					
3.0 Nos					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 9709.715/each					2913020
(18/19) Retro-Reflective					
Traffic signs 600mm					
2.0 Nos					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 1837.342/each					367320
(19/20) Retro-Reflective					
Traffic signs 600x500mm					
2.0 Nos					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 1829.80/each					366000

(20/21) prov. RCC M/S gradient					
boundary pillars - el,					
23.0 Nos					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 588.045/each					1352520
(21/22) Road Marking with					
applied - - - el,					
(268.9m ²)					
Unit 260.0 m ²					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 850.916/m ²					22128820
(22/23) prov. Road Marking					
with hot applied - el,					
170.0 m ²					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 951.715/m ²					16179220
(23/24) prov. E/W in excavation					
95.86 m ²					
Qty (16) Nos					
@ Rs 258.893/m ²					2481720

Continuation 12/11/41220
C.O 12/11/36820

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.f.Rs	12	1114122
(24/25) pcc. laying first class bedding - - - - -					12110368
11.88m ³ @R 458.288/m ³					52152
(25/26) pcc. pcc. 15 cm pcc. foundation - - - - -					
8.66m ³ @R 6367.363/m ³					55141
(26/27) pcc. Head wall brick masonry work (1:4) - - - - -					
81.54m ² @R 6207.622/m ²					5061690
(27/28) pcc. laying Rcc pipe Nps for 600mm dia.					
15.0m @R 1399.332/m					20989
(28/29) pcc. laying Rcc pipe Nps for 1000.0mm dia.					
15.0m @R 4416.022/m					6624020
(29/30) pcc. plasterial with con (1:4) on brick work.					
97.30m ² @R 197.12/m ²					19180
(30/14) Head shouldering - - - - -					
359.0m ² @R 493.645/m ²					177219

Continuation Rs 12961565 = 0
12961521 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					12961521
					12961565
(31/18)	prov. & Fixing of Reflector				
	Reflector in condition				
	- - - - -				
4.000	dywidog (50) mm				
	@ Rs 1772.45/ea				Rs 7090 =
					12968655
less 0.90% as per Agmt (-)					12968611
					1167182
					12851937
less previous bill Amt (-)					12851893
					10658508
					2193429
					2193385
27-02-2020					27/02/2020
					AE
Work has been completed construction work					
27-2-2020					27/02/2020
					AE
Bal. Amount = 29,52,252					
Letter no - 26 we dt - 7/2/20					

Scanned with CamScanner